
 
 
 

The Front Office: 408-615-9416 X100      General Information – www.monticelloacademy.org  
 
Reporting Attendance and Tardy: attendance@monticelloacademy.org or 408-615-9416 x100 
 

Administrators 

Principal / K-8th Admissions Director Mrs. Trinh Trinh ttrinh@monticelloacademy.org   X101 

After-School / Preschool Director Mrs. Rebecca Leung rleung@monticelloacademy.org  X129 

After-School / Preschool Assistant Director / Yearbook 
Advisor 

Ms. Megan 
McMahon 

mmcmahon@monticelloacademy.org  
X129 

Administrator Ms. Tarez Joudy tjoudy@monticelloacademy.org  X100 

School Nurse / Administrator Mrs. Nancy Nguyen nnguyen@monticelloacademy.org  
X158 
/100 

Accountant Mrs. Justine Tran jtran@monticelloacademy.org  X157 

Elementary Faculty Members 

K1 Ms. Sarireh Nadimi snadimi@monticelloacademy.org  X102 

K2 Mrs. Anca Togan atogan@monticelloacademy.org   X127 

K3 Mrs. Brazill Givens bgivens@monticelloacademy.org X114 

1st(A) Ms. Eren Del Rio edelrio@monticelloacademy.org  X118 

1st(B) Mrs. Amanda Loy aloy@monticelloacademy.org X119 

2nd(A) Mrs. Elise Walker ewalker@monticelloacademy.org X103 

2nd(B) Mrs. Reema Chahal rchahal@monticelloacademy.org  X117 

3rd(A) 
Mrs. Kelly Green 

Mrs. Amelia Fishpaw 

kgreen@monticelloacademy.org 

afishpaw@monticelloacademy.org  

X132 

3rd(B) Ms. Katherine Pampuch kpampuch@monticelloacademy.org  X125 

4th(A) Mrs. Carrie Kari ckari@monticelloacademy.org  X145 

4th(B) Mr. Nam Vu nvu@monticelloacademy.org  X133 

5th (A) Mr. John Freitas jfreitas@monticelloacademy.org  X108 

5th (B) Mrs. Caitlyn Wickliffe cwickliffe@monticelloacademy.org  X105 

Middle School Faculty Members 

6th-8th English Teacher / 7th Grade Advisor Ms. Mayra Contreras mcontreras@monticelloacademy.org   
X156 MS 

RM 4 

6th-8th Math Teacher / 8th Grade and High 
School Advisor 

Mrs. Sara Watchko swatchko@monticelloacademy.org   
X154 MS 

RM 2 

6th-8th History Teacher / 6th Grade Advisor / 
Dean of Students 

Mr. Matt Tyler mtyler@monticelloacademy.org   
X155 MS 

RM 3 

6th-8th Science Teacher Mr. Mike Norling mnorling@monticelloacademy.org    
X153 MS 

RM 1 

Educational Enhancement / Elective Faculty Members 

Art & Drama Teacher / Director / MS Electives Ms. Lonie Fullerton lfullerton@monticelloacdemy.org  X151 

Kindergarten –  3rd-Grade Computer Technology 
Teacher / Robotics / MS Electives 

Mr. Kenneth 
Glassey 

kglassey@monticelloacademy.org  
X130 

5th Grade – MS Computer Technology Teacher / 
Robotics and Programming Coach 

Mrs. Macy Ward  mward@monticelloacademy.org X120 

MS Elective Teacher Mr. Dylan Truong dtruong1@monticelloacademy.org  X120 

5th Grade – MS Computer Technology Teacher / 
Technology Director / Professional Development / 
MS Electives 

Mr. Arrash 
Jaffarzadeh 

ajaffarzadeh@monticelloacademy.org  
X120 



Music Teacher / Music Director / Band / Chorale 
MS Electives 

Ms. Natalie 
Haworth-Liu 

nhaworth-liu@monticelloacademy.org   
X150 

P.E. Teacher / Athletic Director Mr. Lael Fluker lfluker@monticelloacademy.org   X104 

P.E. Teacher / Athletic Coach Mr. John Hsu jhsu@monticelloacademy.org  X104 

Spanish Ms. Maria Figueroa mfigueroa@monticelloacademy.org  X147 

Social Awareness – MS Electives 
Ms. Jessica 
Wickliffe 

jwickliffe@monticelloacademy.org  
X126 

Speech and Debate – MS Electives Ms. Jillanne Roque firstgradeasc@monticelloacademy.org  X148 

After School Faculty Members 

Kindergarten  
Ms. Wendy, Ms. Lorna, and Ms. 
Jessica E. 

kindergartenasc@monticelloacademy.org   
 
X121 

First Grade Ms. Jillanne and Ms. Anna firstgradeasc@monticelloacademy.org  
 
X148 

Second Grade Ms. Tazia and Ms. Surey secondgradeasc@monticelloacademy.org  
 
X107 

 
Big Kids 
(3rd  -5th Grade) 
 
 

Ms. Lucy, Ms. Monique, Mr. 
Neptali, Ms. Brittany, and Ms. 
Shireen 

 
bigkidsasc@monticelloacademy.org 
 
 
    

  
 
X126 
 
 
 

Middle School Ms. Jessica W. and Ms. Maria 
middleschoolasc@monticelloacademy.org  
 

X128 


